

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 586 OF 2012
IN
CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 511 OF 2012

Office Notes, Office
memorandum of Coram,
appearance, Court's
orders or directions &
Registrar's orders.

Court's or
Judge's orders.

None for Applicant.

Mr. Agnel Casserio i/b. Mulla & Mulla & C.B.C. for
Respondent Nos. 2 to 8.

CORAM : M. S. SONAK, J.
DATE : 25 JUNE 2015

P.C. :-

In view of the order made on 13 August 2012, the
civil applications are to be heard along with the main CRA.

(M. S. SONAK, J.)

Chandka